BLYTON cum LAUGHTON CE PRIMARY SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY: APPOINTMENTS

Name

Mr James Parman
Foundation Governor

Mr Mike Lloyd
Foundation Governor

Rev Mark Briscoe
Ex-officio Governor

Mr K Duke
Headteacher

Mrs Sarah Holt
Staff Governor

Ms Sarah Curtis
Foundation Governor

Mr Nathan Verran

Local Authority Governor

Mr Ben Rollett
Parent Governor

Mrs Sarah Addleshaw
Foundation Governor

Mrs Gismy George
Foundation Governor

Date of Appointment Re-appointment

11.11.16 - 10.11.20 (Parent Governor)
17.11.20-16.11.24 23.9.24 -22.9.28

2005 1.4.09-31.3.13
12.9.13-11.9.17
15.10.18 — 14.10.22
19.6.23 -18.6.27

9.9.10

1.8.16

31.1.25-30.1.29

31.1.15-30.1.19 (Parent Governor)
1.4.19-31.3.23
3.7.23-2.7.27

16.9.21-15.9.25

16.9.21-15.9.25

21.9.22-20.9.26

21.9.22-20.9.26



Mrs Rosemary Turnbull
Foundation Governor

Mrs Kerry Lindbeck
Foundation Governor

Mrs Lorna Batey
Staff Governor

Mr Andrew Prescott
Foundation Governor

Mrs Collette Randall
Local Authority Governor

Ms Madge Marshall-Brown

Foundation Governor

Mr Matthew Lyner
Parent Governor

Mrs Carol Thornalley
Foundation Governor

Mrs Grace Newbury
Staff Governor

2005

19.11.08

16.8.13 -15.8.17

4.2.14

30.11.16

9.3.20-8.3.24

31.1.19-30.1.23

6.2.12

9.11.18-8.11.22

9.12.09-8.12.13
21.3.14-20.3.18

29.4.13-28.4.17

Resigned April 2021

15.3.16 -14.3.20
15.3.20-14.3.24

5.12.22-4.12.26
Resigned December 2024



